LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

15kV Rubber Glove Jumper Set 12 ft
(3.6 m) 2/0 with Orange Clamps

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # C6010164

15kV 12 ft 2/0 Rubber Glove Jumper Set, 15kV Orange Clamps

Features

o Designed and tested to ASTM F2321

o Complete set rated to 15kV

o Includes G4758 15kV Rubber Glove Jumper Clamps and 12ft
of S10045 2/0 15kV Jumper Cable

« Continuous current rating of 300 amps

o Conductor range of #6 CU to 795 ACSR

« Used for bypassing work areas when equipment is under
repair, upgrading lines, and making temporary or emergency
repairs

« Clamps have 5-5/8" below the handguard

« Adequate rubber gloves must be worn when isntalling or
removing jumper clamps

General

Catalog Number Co6010164

EU RoHS Indicator No

Style Rubber Glove Applied
UPC 096359024583
Dimensions

Length 12 ft

Length - Jumper 144 in

Weight 16.6 Ib

A Hubbell brand

WeightMetric

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating
Current Rating
Voltage - Maximum
Voltage Rating

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter (Main) -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter (Main) -
Minimum

Conductor Size

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified

Logistics

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

7.5 kg

300
300 A
15 kV
15 kV

0.7 in

0.1in

2/0 AWG

Contact Manufacturer
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