

## 15kV Rubber Glove Jumper Set 12 ft (3.6 m) 2/0 with Orange Clamps

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment Catalog # C6010164

15kV 12 ft 2/0 Rubber Glove Jumper Set, 15kV Orange Clamps

## Features

- Designed and tested to ASTM F2321
- Complete set rated to 15kV
- Includes G4758 15kV Rubber Glove Jumper Clamps and 12ft of S10045 2/0 15kV Jumper Cable
- Continuous current rating of 300 amps
- Conductor range of #6 CU to 795 ACSR
- Used for bypassing work areas when equipment is under repair, upgrading lines, and making temporary or emergency repairs
- Clamps have 5-5/8" below the handguard
- Adequate rubber gloves must be worn when isntalling or removing jumper clamps

## General

Catalog Number	C6010164	Certifications And Compliance	
EU RoHS Indicator Style	No Rubber Glove Applied	Buy America(n) Qualified	Contact Manufacturer
UPC	096359024583	Logistics	
Dimensions		Pallet Quantity	24
Length	12 ft	Product Assets	
Length - Jumper	144 in		
Weight	16.6 lb	Catalogs - Jumpers & Load Pickup Tools	
		Cracifications CC0101C4	



WeightMetric	7.5 kg			
Electrical Ratings				
Amperage Rating Current Rating Voltage - Maximum Voltage Rating	300 300 A 15 kV 15 kV			
Conductor Related				
Conductor Diameter (Main) - Maximum	0.7 in			
Conductor Diameter (Main) - Minimum	0.1 in			
Conductor Size	2/0 AWG			
Certifications And Compliance				

Specifications - C6010164

